
Name Title Company Phone E-Mail

Ryan Gerber Assist Dir. PMR NWTH 8064330767 ryan.gerber@nwths.com

r

y

a

Rena Hutches Clinical Educator BSA Hospital 8062122679 Rena.hutches@bsahs.org

R

e

n

Kristi Pringle
Area Director of 

Operations
Century Rehab 8062205017 kristi.pringle@centuryrehab.com

k

ri

st

Regan Hall Director of Therapy Turn Center 8063533596 regan@turncenter.org

r

e

g

Eric Bass COTA Amarillo Bone and Joint 806-212-3130 Eric.bass@bsahs.org

E

ri

c.

Mary Crow OTR Castro Healthcare 806-674-8730 mary.crow@cchdonline.com

m

a

r

Ashley Henson COTA Rehab Care 806-340-4516   amhenson82@gmail.com

  

a

m

Jeff Sumpter CPA Hudgins, Crosier, & Sumpte, PC 806-433-8464 jsumpter@hcspc.com

la

u

r

Marcia Bentle COTA ProStep 806-468-7611 Marcia.bentle@genesishcc.com

js

u

m

Misty Forbes COTA Pampa Regional Medical Ctr 806-665-3721 natmisfor@aol.com

p

a

u
Amanda Grinnie COTA NWTHS 8066543998

amandagrinnie@yahoo.com

m

b

e
Lindsey Stiner COTA Therapy 2000 8066768431

Lindsey.stiner@pss-texas.com

n

at

m

 ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Occupational Therapy Assistant Year:       Fall 2019

Dr. Sheree Hilliard Talkington, OTR
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